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	RAN3 Tdoc
	Spec
	curr. Vers.
	new Vers.
	REL
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Title
	Work item

	R3-022172
	25.423
	3.10.0
	3.11.0
	R99
	703
	2
	F
	Correction of the Error Indication
	TEI

	R3-022173
	25.423
	4.5.0
	4.6.0
	REL-4
	704
	2
	A
	Correction of the Error Indication
	TEI

	R3-022174
	25.423
	5.2.0
	5.3.0
	REL-5
	705
	2
	A
	Correction of the Error Indication
	TEI

	R3-022154
	25.423
	3.10.0
	3.11.0
	R99
	718
	1
	F
	Correction to Compressed Mode in RL Addition Failure
	TEI

	R3-022155
	25.423
	4.5.0
	4.6.0
	REL-4
	719
	1
	A
	Correction to Compressed Mode in RL Addition Failure
	TEI

	R3-022156
	25.423
	5.2.0
	5.3.0
	REL-5
	720
	1
	A
	Correction to Compressed Mode in RL Addition Failure
	TEI


